
T.M.A.E. SOCIETY TIARAPAITAHALL'S
B.ED COLLEGE, HAVERI

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03.2019

Management Account
Bal as per LBS
Add: Rece. During the year

Less: Paid During the year

Scholarship A/c
Bal as per LBS

: Grant Rece. dur the

Less: Disbursed dur the g

Providend Fund
Bal as per LBS

Students Loan Alg
Bal as per LBS
Add:Received dur.the year

Less:Repaid dur.the year

2,94,95,954.OO
7,44.252.OO

3,02,40, 106.00
6,08,164.00

51,750.00
9,34,7IO.OO
9,86,460.00
g,34,7lO.OO

1,40,150.00
2,00,150.00
2,00,150.00

2,96,31,942.OO

51,750.00

50.00

Furniture & Fixtures (As per LBS)

Laboratory Equipments I

Bal as per LBS 
I

Computer Laboratorv Equipments

Buildine Construction A/c
Bal as per LBS

Bal as per LBS
Add: Addition during the year

C CTV
Add: Pur. during the year

Library Books
Bal as per LBS
Add: Addition during the year

Cash in Hand
Canara Bank A/c 14280
Canara Bank A/c O2O92

9,62,658.00
4l,g23.OO

7s,09,526.00
84,515.00

KUDAffiliationDeposit

Vehicle (Bus) Purchase A/c (As per LBS)

PtQ.t"i Purchases
UPS Purchases

Income & Expenditure A/c
Bal as per LBS
Add: De{icit dur. the year

Bal as per LBS

L,77,lL,2OO.OO

74,505.00

L,24,969.oo

1I,76,674.OO

3,90,694.00

3,82,996.00

i5,687.00

10,04,591.00

50,000.00

2,99,960.OO

16,3OO.OO

5,250.00

75,94,O41.OO

2, 13 1.00
34,607.OO

8,00,257.00

AUDIT REPORT
I have audited the above Receipts & Payments And Income & Expenditure account forthe year ending 31-03-2019 & Balance sheet as on that date of " T.M.A.E. socIETy HARAPANAIIALL'S B.EDCoLLEGE' HAVERT "and report that, it is in agreement with books of accounts and in my opinion and to thebest of my information and according to the explanations given to me, it gives true & fair view.

M/S. B. P. PATrL & CO.,Date: O4-O4-2O19
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